$[\Delta, UIG]$	18.11. Assess	sment Centre	Services	S1110f22	2700	2/		
Late in	1 1	12/12/0,7	Ach description			inc Completed	Fem	3 [5]
Reflect	VIBA/CTIDI	2001822/	SAS e-filing				Contract of the second	
Vehivo	010	F	E-mail (with)	Mir. Ab. 2hrs.		THE PARTY NAMED IN COLUMN TWO ISSUES		
Extra	20/02/20	22 15:50	i-Motor Cla			***		
A			The state of the s	O (Wathin Of 2b)	11:41	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	* > > 1	
(10) (II)) Peporting On	ly.	i-Photo Uplo		. 17 41137		****	
The			Assessment/S					
TP Insure	Ч.			by Fax / Hand to	Owner/W	kstr	***	
Professed V	Wksp / INC Assign	Wksp / QW: (lorge and the same	Constitution of the second	Tel:	Fax		AMERICAN AND AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE
TP Parties	ulars:	Veh No: STN	1 9327+	INC ()/Non-	INC ()		ALL COMPANY OF STREET, STREET, ST.
Owner/	Driver (1211		Tel		1	
Policy No	0 () Perio	d (1	Cover Ty	ne (
C	onfirmed by : (Date:		Time.		
Insured/I	Driver Liability	(%) (No	te-Est Status (WO): N: 0-20	1%; P.21.	793. F: 80-100	9/01	
Year of I	Registration: (rranty YES (1.1.1.00.7)	***		
Excess: ((\$)	Loading: \$1,000	()/\$2,000	()		THE STATE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN		
General Re	emarks:-				/		-	
() Wal	Uz-In Customur	: Customer's inform	ption atriativ Co	=Cd==N=10 Oct			-	
				imacinar & dan	ichy NO 1.3	— — ·		
		to e-mail Insurer			*****************		me our a source of	
Drive-In (YES () / 1	NO(); To	owing Co	()
Remarks:-	(INC horling	ne: 6788 6616)	small has a distant		Date&Tir	ne Completed	Done	by
1) Apply fo	or Transport Allo	wance ()/Cou	irtesy Car ()				
	ck / Post Repair I		()	-			
The second second sections	CONTRACTOR STATES	Repair Cost > \$300	001 ()				
Injury :				/	1			
Date/Time	Actions	-						-
	OR STREET, OR THE OWN TO STREET, WASHINGTON	A		The Name of Books of the State of State				
			The second second second					
100								44
MAZN	50529	5		Invoice Prep	aration C	hecklist	And (\$)	Aret (\$)
	Particulars :-			1) AR : Accident !		30),	1st Bill	Add Bill
Priver/Owne		1, 1		2) DA : Darmage A 3) TF : Towing Fe				
	Γ.	and the second s		4) FT : Follow-Th	rough Survey	\$120		
ontact No:				5) FT : Follow-Th		(Resurvey) \$30 y (wef 10 Jan 2005)		
amaged Por	rtion:	the second second rates an error of second at		6) TR : Re-inspect	ion .	\$75		
				7) N1 : Idae DA + 3) NTUC Addition	The state of the s	\$160		
C Checked	by (Engr-In-C	harge):		OII:				-
		Marine and the second second second second second	e en la grande de la colonida del colonida de la colonida del colonida de la colonida del colonida de la colonida del colonida de la colonida de la colonida de la colonida de la colonida del colonida de la colonida del colonida	*N5: Courtesy C *Nc: Repair Co		the contract of the contract o	1	
uditors' Co	omments :-			*N7: Fost Repai	ir Inspection	\$10 \$25		
ut_1:				*N8: DV / Colle			Acres Services	
				23' (N11) : TP (9) N12: Idae Mobi	re at ENC) aga le	inst RVC \$20	Acceptable to the second state of the second	
u 2/3:				Invoice dated	to at this profession, we come a	Fee Chargest		Light Fall
				Investe dated		Fee Charge t		



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Point by instrained companies is not an admission of policy making on the part of the policy for investigation.

 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

C 57 M POST ELECTRICATION CONTROL OF CONTROL	
ACCIDENT	STATEMENT
Date of Submission Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss	25/02/2022 12:07 (SGT) 22/02/2022 15:50 (SGT) Hougang Ave 10, Singapore - Singapore
DETAILS OF	OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	GBC8001E
INSURED/POLICYHOLDER	
Is company? Name Of Registered Owner Company Reg No Email Address Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No	Yes ABS LEASING SERVICES PTE LTD 2XXXXX528D john.pyj@hotmail.com (Phone) +65-92966056 +65-87884479
VEHICLE PARTICULARS	
Manufacturer Model Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? Vehicle Category Transmission CC	Nissan Nv350 - Employment No - Claiming third party Commercial vehicle Auto 2488
INSURANCE COMPANY	
Name of Insurance Company Type of Coverage Fleet Policy Policy Number Cover Note Number	China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Comprehensive No DMCVSNW00073982100
DRIVER	

ABDUL MALIK BIN AHMAD

SXXXX273H

NRIC No

Name of Driver

Data Of Birth	
Date Of Birth	11/06/1972
Occupation	Indoor
Date Of Driving Pass	09/12/1992
Driving experience Gender	29 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS
The state of the s	Male
The state of the s	(Phone) +65-87884479
Alt. Phone Number	The state of the s
Email Address Address	john.pyj@hotmail.com
Address Address complement	BLK 658 YISHUN AVENUE 4 #07-355
	TE TO THE STATE OF
Postcode Is the driver the policyholder?	760658
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	No
D. D. O OIL WILL O	Hirer
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	No
verlicle registration realities of other verlicle Owned by Driver	
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	-
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Type of Accident	Collision - Change/cross lane
Weather Conditions	Clear
Road Surface	Dry
OTHER INFORMATION	
Wes and foreign which have been been a	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	No
Number of vehicles involved in the accident	2
Was anybody injured in the Accident?	No
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	
Was any other vehicle or property damaged?	Yes
Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)	1
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	No
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
Was the assident reported to the nelice?	
Was the accident reported to the police? Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	No
If yes, against whom?	No
ii yes, against wiloin:	-
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN	
ATTACHMENT(S)	
Are accident photos available for attachment?	Yes
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	No
Was there any audio recorded?	No
DETAILS OF OTHER	R VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vehicle Registration Number	SJM9337H
Vehicle Manufacturer	E1
Vehicle Model	ž.,
Vehicle Variant	# T
Vehicle Colour	=
Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	-
Contact Number	:-
Address complement	:-
Address complement	-

Postcode	
nsurance Company Name	-
Nature Of Damage	127
Details of property damaged in accident	
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	_

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

SERVICE SERVIC		25/01/202
Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time	Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel
Sketch Plan		
	HOUGANG ALE 10.	
4		VEAICLE A: GBC 3001E B: SIM9337H

Describe Circumstances of the Accident

Jescribe	Circumsta											
	01	0 22/0	2/202	2	TIME	: 155	DHRS .	1	NAS	010	my	WA
TO HO	OUGANG	MALL	FOR	A	ON	SITE	JOB.	I	ZAW	TRAV	ELING	0,0
THE	FIRST	LANE	FROM)	THE	rzem	RIGH	7.0	OUT OF	A	SUDD	623
ક્ષાલ દ	"B"	ABRO	PTLY	ഉധ	ERVE	INTO	my	LAN	٤ , ١	ST	Epped:	mg
BRAICE	VERJ	HARD	Bu	7	IT	2 AW	T00	LA-	TE A	ND	VSHOL	و <u>"الا</u> ا
COLLIDEC	0,070	mJ	FR	ON7	1-81	-7 F	ORTIO N	•				
								This enjoyment				
-			1100									
	-								AND WILLIAM STREET, STREET,			
					·	-						
~							4					
	100 m											

Declaration

 $\ensuremath{\mathsf{VWe}}$ declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

& Time

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

201819528D

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date

Withessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

DATE OF ACCIDENT	22 /02 /2022	*C.C.
TIME OF ACCIDENT		No. No.
LOCATION OF ACCIDENT		
EXACT PURPOSE USED AT TIME OF ACCIDENT	HOUGANG ANE LO . EMPLOYMENT / PRIVATE USE / PRIV.	
NAME OF OWNER	ABS LEASING SERVICES PTE F	1D .
EMAIL JOHN. PYJQH	o7mAIL.com Office.	MOBILE 9296 605
MRIC	201819528D.	
CLAIM TYPE	OD / THIRD PARTY / REPORTING	CONLY
FLEET POLICY:	VESIANO ?	
INSURANCE CO.	CHINA TAIPING	
TYPE OF COVERAGE	[Comprehensive] / Third Party / Third Party	rly Fire & Thefi
POLICY NO.	DMOVSNW 000.7398 2100	
NAME OF DRIVER	AS ABOVE / IF NO. ABOUL MALIK	BIN AHMAD.
DATE OF BIRTH	11 /06 /1972	
ANY PASSENGER	YES / NOL:	
NAME OF PASSENGER	1857 NOC:	
GENDER OF PASSENGER	MALE / FEMALE	
OCCUPATION	Outdoor / Indoor	
DATE OF DENVING PASS	09 /12 /1992) explanated to a major may assume one late or major special and a second
SENDER /	Male / Female	
CONTACT NO.	Mobile 8788 447Ppffice	Home:
EA-LAIL:		Market Name (1) (Free a regard about green or design communication of the communication of t
ADDRESS	658 YISHUN AVE 4 #07-355	s760658.
OCIES ONTREP OWN OTHER VEHICLES?	MON Myes Regime.	J451 07 FE,
CELATIONSHIP	Employee / If No. HIRER .	
WEATHER CONDITION	Clear / Raining / Other.	
CAD SURFACE	Dry / Wet / Other.	
ALEY INDURIES	NoVII yes : Who?	Mana 4 and 4 ages (1975), 2017 (1974) 2 3 4 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
CONTACT NO.		
	MoVI (yes . Where?	
OTICE OF INTENDED PROSECUTION GIVEN		
EFICLE B NO. SJ m 9337H	Any Passenger	
IVVŒ		
ONTACTHO.		
EHICLE (NO.	Any Passenger	
EMICLE D HO.	Any Passenger .	
EFFICLE EPIO EFFICIAL EPIO.	Any Passenger .	
STICLE FINO.	Any Passenger :	
TINESS CONTACT NO.		
VVAS THERE ANY VIDEO CAPTURE?	YES APOL	
WAS THERE ANY AUDIO RECORDED?	YES/NOL	
SCENE ACCIDENT PHOTOSTAKEN?	[YES] NO	
**WORKSHOP:		
	1//	





Motor Commercial

MZ407/C

AN0597A

Cov. Type:C

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE otor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 18 Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

CERTIFICATE No.

DMCVSNW00073982100

Engine No : OR20013825R Cha. No.: VR2E26132401

1. Index Mark and Registration

GBC8001E

AUTOSAFE

Number of Vehicle

2. Name of Policy Holder

ABS LEASING SERVICES PTE LTD

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations. (10:36:29)

24/06/2021

Excess Sect 1.

S\$1,500.00

Excess Sect. II

\$\$1,500.00

EX ON WINDSCREEN .

S\$100.00

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

23/06/2022

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive

Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission or to whom the vehicle is hired.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle. And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered under the Road Traffic Act and its registration under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of the accident loss or damage.

- 6. Limitations as to use:*
 - (1) Use in connection with the Policyholder's business and Hirer's Business.
- (2) Use for the carriage of passenger (other than for hire or reward) in connection with the Policyholder's business and Hirer's Business.
- (3) Use for social, domestic or pleasure purpose.

The policy does not cover:
(1) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.

(2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing (other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.
 (3) Use for the carriage of passengers for hire or reward by any person to whom the vehicle is hired.

HIRE PURCHASE CO.: DBS BANK LTD

*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Issued By: ABS INSURANCE AGENCY PTE LTD Authorised Officer

Authorised Signatory

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208384E) ★3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

©6389 6111

6222 1033

www.sg.cntaiping.com



ABS LEASING SERVICES PTE LTD

WIN 5, 15 Yish un Industrial Street 1 #01-02, Singapore 768091 TEL: 6259 6590 FAX: 6933 9399 Email: enquiry@absleasing.com.sg

UEN No. 201819528D

RENTAL AGREEMENT

No. A22020003

Date: 04 Feb 2022

VEHICLE DESCRIPTION

Vehicle No. : GBC8001E Make : NISSAN

Model : NV350 CARA'/AN DX AUTO

Fuel type : Petrol

HIRER PARTICULARS

Name : ARAS DEVELOPMENT PTE LTD

Co Reg No./ NRIC : 200904375D

Address

: 2 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 1 #07-01 Singapore 417938

Fax

Contact Person YEOW CHAI BENG ANDREW

NRIC : 57319595] Tel : 87273763

Email

MAIN DRIVER PARTICULARS

Name : ABDUL MALIK BIN AHMAD

NRIC/FIN/Passport No : S7221273H

RENTAL DETAIL

Rental Start Date & Time : 04 Feb 2022 | 1000

Rental End Date & Time : 03 Feb 2023 | 1000 Rental Period

: 12 months Rental Per Month (excl. GST) : S\$ 1,300.00

Rental Per Month (incl. GST) : S\$ 1,391.00 Payment on

Insurance Premium (for ABSL arranged : CHINA TAIPING Insurance)

PAYMENT

Deposit : S\$ 1,300.00 Upfront Rental : S\$ 1,391.00 S\$ 2,691.00

Total Rental Fee (to be paid on signing of Agreement)

IMPORTANT NOTE

Rental Fee is to be fully paid within 3 days from the date of our invoice

Hirer to ensure pumping correct FUEL TYPE listed above Hirer to conduct proper checks on the vehicle while us hg such as sufficient engine oll and coolant water etc. Any unusual discovery of warning lights in the vehicle, Hirer are to consult ABSL for further assistance.

This Agreement constitutes the entire agreement between the Parties with respect to the subject matter hereof, and may be amended only by the written agreement of the Parties.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties herety enter into this Agreement as of the date first above written

SERL Signed by and on pehal ABS Leasing Services Pte

22

Position : Salesman Name : Chan Siang Shan Date:

Signed by and on behalf of Position : DIRECTOR Name : YEOW CHAI BENG ANDREW

NRIC: 573195957

Date: 2

